ensuring safety and comfort...
Company Name
Corporate Office
Joint Stock Incorporation : C-68799/2007
Incorporated on   : 24 October, 2007
Registered Trademark :
Products
After sales services
Cell
email
Website
Ensuring safety & comfort with an aesthetic touch in your life.
Decent Distributions Ltd. (DDL)  started  its  journey  in  2007  with  aspiration  to  inaugurate  new
technologies with a better choice. Product lines are based on contemporary LED lights, suitable to
use in your commercial spaces, industries and residences. We have created a family of products and
experiences that help lighting professionals imagine and design their own composition of light for
modern living and get necessary advice from our team.
Over the last 16 years DECENT® brand has created a loyal customer group who are more of quality
and design conscious. These frequent user group has ultimately proven DECENT® product’s long lasting and high
lumen output features.  We are continuously concentrating to make better technologies available at reasonable
price  all  over  the country  through well-organized  marketing  channels - Corporate sales,  Project  sales  and
Retail/Channel sales.
Most of the products are CE certified to confirm the standard of safety & comfort.
Maximum products are sold with a certain period of warranty.
Products are comparatively durable and deliver high lumen output.
Customers’ affordability is considered in product pricing. (Regular products)
Our professional sales personnel offer the apposite product counseling.
Inside the Dhaka metropolitan city delivery is free. (Quantity purchase)
For maintenance prompt after sales services (immediate warranty replacement)
CORPORATE PROFILE
Vision
History
Why                                    ?
: sales@decentdistributions.com
: www.decentdistributions.com
: https://www.facebook.com/decentdistributions
: H # 102/1, R # 8/A (new), West Dhanmondi, Dhaka-1209, Bangladesh
: Decent Distributions Ltd.
: Lighting – Electrical - Accessories
: 24 Hours to solve your 80% claims
: +880 1711 021768, +880 1711 009624
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
DEVELOPERS
INTERIOR COMPANIES
MULTINATIONAL COMPANIES
PRominent customers
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
BANK & FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS
GROUPS & INDUSTRIES
GOVERNMENT & AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTIONS
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED LINEAR LIGHT - T1
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code (DAY) Item Code (COOL) Item Code (WARM) Power (Rated) Colour Dimensions (mm)
DLL40-1140-PRW/60 DLL40-1140-PRW/40 DLL40-1140-PRW/30 40w White L:1140 x W:60 x H:80
DLL40-1140-PRB/60 DLL40-1140-PRB/40 DLL40-1140-PRB/30 40w Black L:1140 x W:60 x H:80
     Eye friendly
     Anti-glare
 Shadowsless
Uniformity
Linkable
Elegant Look
LED Chips brand :: SAMSUNG (Korea)    ||   Driver :: Lifud  Aluminium body-screwless design-Germany diffuser
ILLUMINATION GRAPH
Voltage    180~265V at 50/60Hz Beam Angle 100º
mA 1000mA CRI ra>80
PF >0.9 Available CCT 6000K/4000K/3000K
Lifetime 30,000hrs Lumen 4000lm
APPLICATIONS:: offices, hotels, display centre, public areas etc.
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED LINEAR LIGHT - T1
LINKABLE
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED LINEAR LIGHT - T2
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code (DAY) Item Code (COOL) Item Code (WARM) Power (Rated) Colour Dimensions (mm)
DLL30-1185-PRW/65 DLL30-1185-PRW/40 DLL30-1185-PRW/30 30w White L:1185 x W:50 x H:60
DLL30-1185-PRB/65 DLL30-1185-PRB/40 DLL30-1185-PRB/30 30w Black L:1185 x W:50 x H:60
- DLL60-2370-PRW/40 - 60w White L:2370 x W:50 x H:60
- DLL60-2370-PRB/40 - 60w Black L:2370 x W:50 x H:60
APPLICATIONS::
offices, hotels, display centre, public areas etc.
     Eye friendly
     Anti-glare
 Shadowsless
Uniformity
Linkable
Voltage    100~265V at 50/60Hz Beam Angle 90º
mA 312mA CRI ra>80
PF >0.5 CCT 6500K/4000K/3000K
Lifetime 20,000hrs Lumen 3000lm
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED LINEAR LIGHT - T3
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code Power (Rated) Appearance Material Dimensions (mm)
DLL36-1240-80W/40 36w Frosted Tubular diffuser :: WH PMMA+Acrylic L:1240 x W:80 x H:90
Voltage    180~265V 50Hz Beam Angle 360º
mA 1000mA CRI ra>80
PF >0.9 Available CCT 4000K
Lifetime 20,000hrs Lumen/w 130lm
APPLICATIONS::
offices, banks, hotels, display centre, super market, public areas etc.
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED LINEAR LIGHT / LED CLEAN LIGHT - T4
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code Power (Rated) Appearance Material Dimensions (mm)
DLL50-1185-PRW/30 50w White Alumn+Acrylic L:1185 x W:100 x H:45
DLC36-1103-SRW/40 36w White ABS+Acrylic L:1107 x W:50 x H:35
DLC18-503-SRW/40 18w White ABS+Acrylic L:503 x W:50 x H:35
DLC40-1200-SOW/65 40w White Aluminium+Acrylic L:1200 x W:73 x H:25
DLC40-1200-SOS/65 40w Silver Aluminium+Acrylic L:1200 x W:73 x H:25
DLC18-600-SOW/65 18w White Aluminium+Acrylic L:600 x W:73 x H:25
36w & 18w
40w & 18w
Voltage :::          100V/160~260V Lumen :::             80lm/w
CCT (K) :::         6500/4000 K Appearance  :::                White
:: continuous line :: Installation 3 ways :: 4 dimensional illumination
APPLICATIONS::
offices, banks, hotels, display centre, super market, public areas etc.
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED HANGING RING LIGHT
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code Power (Rated) LED Brand Appearance CCT Dimensions (mm)
DLR36-600-3540B/40 36w OSRAM (Germany) Ring (Black) 4000 K L:600 x W:35 x H:40
DLR36-600-3540B/30 36w OSRAM (Germany) Ring (Black) 3000 K L:600 x W:35 x H:40
DLR50-800-3540B/40 50w OSRAM (Germany) Ring (Black) 4000 K L:800 x W:35 x H:40
DLR50-800-3540B/30 50w OSRAM (Germany) Ring (Black) 3000 K L:800 x W:35 x H:40
DLR60-1000-3540B/40 60w OSRAM (Germany) Ring (Black) 4000 K L:1000 x W:35 x H:40
DLR60-1000-3540B/30 60w OSRAM (Germany) Ring (Black) 3000 K L:1000 x W:35 x H:40
Voltage                   :: 100~265V
PF                           :: >0.9
Beam Angle            :: 120º
CRI                         :: ra>80
Lumen/w               :: 120lm/w
Lifetime                :: 30000hrs
APPLICATIONS :: offices, restaurants, hotels, display centre, public areas etc.
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED HANGING LIGHT - multi shape
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code Power (Rated) Base Appearance CCT Dimensions (mm)
DLH7-4032-PRW/40 07w Round Pipe (White) 4000 K L:320 x W:40 x H:1000
DLH7-4032-PRB/40 07w Round Pipe (Black) 4000 K L:320 x W:40 x H:1000
DLH5-5032-PRW/40 05w Round Pipe (white) 4000 K L:505 x W:30-10 x H:1000
DLH5-5032-PRB/40 05w Round Pipe (Black) 4000 K L:505 x W:30-10 x H:1000
DLH15-8020-PRW/40 15w Round Pipe (white) 4000 K L:200 x W:80 x H:1000
DLH15-8020-PRB/40 15w Round Pipe (black) 4000 K L:200 x W:80 x H:1000
DLH15-200-PRW/30 15w Round Crystal PC 3000 K L:200 x W:200 x H:1000
DLH5-230-PDC/30 05w Round Dome (Clear glass) 3000 K L:70 x W:230 x H:1000
DLH5-230-PDS/40 05w Round Dome (Smoked Grey) 4000 K L:70 x W:230 x H:1000
DLFB6-27G95/30 06w Round  (Antic Brass) 3000 K L:95 x W:95 x H:1000
Voltage :: 85V~265V Lumen :: 80lm/w PF :: >0.6
:: 07w       :: 05w  :: 15w :: 15w              ::  5w  ::
APPLICATIONS :: offices, restaurants, hotels, display centre, public areas etc.
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED HANGING LIGHT - circular shape
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code Power (Rated) Base Appearance CCT Dimensions (mm)
DLHL50-392-PRW-643 30/50w Round Saucer (white) 6000/4000/3000 K L:392 x W:392 x H:1000
DLHL50-392-PRB-643 30/50w Round Saucer (Black) 6000/4000/3000 K L:392 x W:392 x H:1000
SPECIAL FEATURE Voltage :: 85V~265V
Flexibility of CCT changing on mood Lumen :: 80lm/w
CCT can be changed on switching PF :: >0.6
3 CCT in 1 set : 6000/4000/3000 K CRI :: 80Ra
APPLICATIONS :: offices, restaurants, hotels, display centre, public areas etc.
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
PENDANT LIGHT FIXTURE   WITHOUT LAMP
Item Code Colour (inside) Colour (outside) Base
DPL250-290-WH/BK White Black + Wood 1 x E27
DPL220-500-GD/BK Golden Black 1 x E27
DPL360-400-WH/BK White Black + Wood 1 x E27
DPL400-A127/WH White White 1 x E27 L:200 x W:400 x H:1000
DPL400-A127/GD/BK Golden Black 1 x E27 L:200 x W:400 x H:1000
DPL400-A127/SN White Satin Nickel 1 x E27 L:200 x W:400 x H:1000
DPL420-320-WH/BK Black Black + Acrylic 3 x E27
APPLICATIONS ::
restaurants, office, hotels, residence, display centre, etc.
L:290 x W:250 x H:1000
Dimensions (mm)
L:400 x W:360 x H:1000
L:320 x W:420 x H:1000
L:500 x W:220 x H:1000
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
WALL BRACKET  INDOOR
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code (WARM) Power (Rated) CCT Frame Appearance Dimensions (mm)
DLWB24-400-2SW/40 24w 4000 K Snake White L:400 x W:240 x H:70
DWB-250-G127-FW no lamp (1xE27) - Flower Fogged Glass & Black L:250 x W:180 x H:230
DLML10-460-SRW/40 10w 4000 K Alluminium White L:460 x W:70 x H:60
DLML12-570-MW/643 12w 6/4/3000 K Rectangular Moving White L:570 x W:200 x H:120
DLML8-570-FS/643 08w 6/4/3000 K Rectangular Fixed Silver L:570 x W:35 x H:75
DML-580-FG314/SV no lamp (3xE14) - Rectangular 3 Heads Fogged Glass L:570 x W:35 x H:75
DLUD5-150-SOW/30 05w 3000 K Oval White L:150 x W:100 x H:100
DLUD5-100-SSW/30 05w 3000 K Square White L:100 x W:100 x H:80
DLUD6-130-SRW/30 06w 3000 K Rectangular White L:130 x W:110 x H:60
Watt :: 5w
Watt : 2x12w
Watt :: 2x3w
Fogged Glass :
Flower Shape
APPLICATIONS ::
hotels, residence, ressorts, public areas etc.
::: Updown Light   05w
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED T5 INTEGRATED FIXTURE
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code (DAY) Item Code (COOL) Item Code (WARM) Item Code (WARM) Power (Rated) Dimensions (mm)
DLF18-1200T5/60 DLF18-1200T5/40 DLF18-1200T5/30 DLF18-1200T5/27 18w L:1178 x W:20 x H:32
DLF14-900T5/60 DLF14-900T5/40 DLF14-900T5/30 DLF14-900T5/27 14w L:875 x W:20 x H:32
DLF9-600T5/60 DLF9-600T5/40 DLF9-600T5/30 DLF9-600T5/27 09w L:570 x W:20 x H:32
DLF5-300T5/60 DLF5-300T5/40 DLF5-300T5/30 DLF5-300T5/27 05w L:290 x W:20 x H:32
T5 square alluminum white body milky diffuser
APPLICATIONS ::
offices, hotels, banks, display centre, residence, public areas etc.
Operating Voltage165~265V at 50/60Hz Indirect lighting Connectable
Lumen Maintenance± 5% after 8,000hrs
Lumen :: 80lm/w CRI :: ra>80
Beam Angle :: 120º PF :: >0.6
Appearance :: Semi Rectangle (WHITE) Transparent cap Available sizes
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED FLEXIBLE STRIP
12 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code (DAY) Item Code (COOL) Item Code (WARM) LED Chip Voltage IP Dimensions (mm)
DLFS5-D120/60 DLFS5-D120/40 DLFS5-D120/30 5730 : D120 220V IP68 L:10000 x W:16 x H:07
- - DLFS8-T180/30 2835 : T180 220V IP68 L:10000 x W:18 x H:07
DLFS10-220V-1207/60 DLFS10-220V-1207/40 DLFS10-220V-1207/30 COB: S320 220V IP65 L:10000 x W:12 x H:07
- DLSS16-24V-2020/40 - 2835 : S120 24V IP65 L:5000 x W:20 x H:20
- DLSS9-220V-1010/40 - 2835 : S120 220V IP65 L:10000 x W:10 x H:10
- DLSS9-24V-1010/40 - 2835 : S120 24V IP65 L:10000 x W:10 x H:10
DLFS15-20-S2824/40 DLFS15-20-S2824/30 2835 : S280 24V IP68 L:500 x W:10 x H:06
DLFS9-28-S1212/60 DLFS9-28-S1212/40 DLFS9-28-S1212/30 2835 : S120 12V IP20 L:500 x W:08 x H:04
- DLFS9-28-S1224/40 DLFS9-28-S1224/30 2835 : S120 24V IP20 L:500 x W:08 x H:04
DLFS19-28-S2412/60 DLFS16-28-S2012/40 DLFS19-28-S2412/30 2835 : S204 12V IP20 L:500 x W:10 x H:04
- - DLFS14-50-S6012/RGB 5050 : S60 12V IP20 L:500 x W:10 x H:04
:: Triple Line 220V Single Frosted 220V ::  Single Frosted 24V ::   Silicone Strip 24V/220V
Size: 20*20mm Size: 10*10mm
:: Strip 12V 9w
:: Strip 12V RGB
:: Strip 12V 16w
APPLICATIONS::
commercial buildings, hotels, residence, restaurants, public areas etc.
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED LINEAR LIGHT CONCEAL
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code Power (Rated) Material Appearance Cut-out (mm) Dimensions (mm)
DLL30-1198-CRW/40 30w Alumn+Acrylic Rectangular ::White Ø1190x55 L:1198 x W:63 x H:33
DLL30-1198-CRW/30 30w Alumn+Acrylic Rectangular ::White Ø1190x55 L:1198 x W:63 x H:33
DLL30-1198-CRB/40 30w Alumn+Acrylic Rectangular ::Black Ø1190x55 L:1198 x W:63 x H:33
DLL30-1198-CRB/30 30w Alumn+Acrylic Rectangular ::Black Ø1190x55 L:1198 x W:63 x H:33
:: continuous line Voltage :::          160V~260V
:: elegant look CCT (K) :::         4000/3000K
:: customized shape Lumen :::             100lm/w
:: upgraded design Appearance  :::     White / Black
APPLICATIONS::
offices, banks, hotels, display centre, public areas etc.
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED SPOT LIGHT CONCEAL INDOOR
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Picture Item Code Power CCT Appearance
Cut-out
(mm)
Dimensions (mm)
DLWW10-147-CRW-30 10w 3000 K
Fixed Opal ::
Rectangular WH
138*36 L:147 x W:45 x H:50
DLLS10-148FR-CW/40 10w 4000 K
Fixed Lensed ::
Rectangular WH
138*36 L:148 x W:45 x H:50
DLLS10-148FR-CB/40 10w 4000 K
Fixed Lensed ::
Rectangular BK
138*36 L:148 x W:45 x H:50
DLLS20-280FR-CB/40 20w 4000 K
Fixed Lensed ::
Rectangular BK
270*36 L:280 x W:45 x H:50
DLS7-63-MR-CRW/30 07w 3000 K
Moving Reflector  ::
Round WH
Ø55 L:63 x W:63 x H:70
DLS7-63-MR-CRB/30 07w 3000 K
Moving Reflector  ::
Round BK
Ø55 L:63 x W:63 x H:70
DLS7-80-MR-CRW/40 4000 K
DLS7-80-MR-CRW/30 3000 K
DLS5-63FR-CRW/40 05w 4000 K
Fixed Reflector  ::
Round WH
Ø58 L:63 x W:63 x H:60
DLS7-63FR-CRW/40 4000 K
DLS7-63FR-CRW/30 3000 K
DLS7-63FR-CRB/40 4000 K
Fixed Reflector  ::
Round BK
DLS7-85FR-CRW/40 4000 K
DLS7-85FR-CRW/30 3000 K
DLS12-84FR-CRW/40 4000 K
DLS12-84FR-CRW/30 3000 K
DLS12-84FR-CRB/40 4000 K
Fixed Reflector ::
Round BK
DLS7-92-BL-CSW/40 4000 K
DLS7-92-BL-CSW/30 3000 K
DLSC5-92-CSWB/30 05w 3000 K
Moving Reflector  ::
Square WH+BK
Ø75 L:92 x W:92 x H:55
DLS10-90MR-SW/40 10w 4000 K
Moving Reflector  ::
Square WH
Ø75 L:90 x W:90 x H:85
DLS7-85-GR-CRW/60 6000 K
DLS7-85-GR-CRW/30 3000 K
DLS7-85-GR-CRB/40 4000 K
DLS7-85-GR-CRB/30 3000 K
DLS7-92-BL-CRW/60 6400 K
DLS7-92-BL-CRW/40 4000 K
DLS7-92-BL-CRW/30 3000 K
DLS12-110-BL-CRW/40 4000 K
DLS12-110-BL-CRW/30 3000 K
Moving Lensed  ::
Round BK
Ø75 L:85 x W:85 x H:65
L:84 x W:84 x H:78
L:63 x W:63 x H:60Ø58
Ø75 L:85 x W:85 x H:80
Ø75
Moving Lensed  ::
Round White
12w
07w
Moving Reflector  ::
Round WH
Fixed Reflector  ::
Round WH
Moving Lensed ::
Square WH
07w
07w
12w
Fixed Reflector  ::
Round WH
Fixed Reflector  ::
Round WH
L:80 x W:80 x H:80Ø70
Ø90
Ø75 L:92 x W:92 x H:50
L:110x W:110x H:40
07w
07w
Moving Lensed  ::
Round WH
Ø75 L:85 x W:85 x H:65
07w
07w
Moving Lensed  ::
Round White
Ø80 L:92 x W:92 x H:35
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209. ensuring safety and comfort...
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED SPOT LIGHT CONCEAL INDOOR
Picture Item Code Power CCT Appearance
Cut-out
(mm)
Dimensions (mm)
DLS7-82ML-RWW/40 07w 4000 K
Moving Lensed ::
Round WH+WH
Ø75 L:82 x W:82 x H:45
DLS7-82ML-RWB/40 07w 4000 K
Moving Lensed ::
Round WH+BK
Ø75 L:82 x W:82 x H:45
DLS7-82ML-RWB/30 07w 3000 K
Moving Lensed  ::
Round WH+BK
Ø75 L:82 x W:82 x H:45
DLS10-82ML-RWW/40 10w 4000 K
Moving Lensed ::
Round WH+WH
Ø75 L:82 x W:82 x H:55
DLS10-82ML-RWB/40 10w 4000 K Ø75 L:82 x W:82 x H:55
DLS15-105ML-RWB/40 15w 4000 K Ø100 L:105 x W:105 x H:55
DLS12-85-MR-CRB/30 12w 3000 K
Moving Reflector  ::
Round Black
Ø75 L:85 x W:85 x H:70
DLS12-86FL-RWB/40 12w 4000 K
DLS12-86FL-RWB/30 12w 3000 K
DLS18-95FL-RWB/40 18w 4000 K
DLS18-95FL-RWB/30 18w 3000 K
DLS30-160-PR-CRW/30 30w 3000 K
Moving Lensed  ::
Round WH
Ø120 L:160 x W:160 x H:120
DLS14-173-MR-CB/40 14w 4000 K L:173 x W:92 x H:50
DLS14-173-MR-CW/40 14w 4000 K L:173 x W:92 x H:50
DLS24-212-MR-CW/40 4000 K
DLS24-212-MR-CW/30 3000 K
DLS36-282-MR-CW/40 3x12w 4000 K
Moving Reflector  ::
Rectangular WH
265*100L:282 x W:112 x H:110
DLS30-230-MS-RW/40 3x12w 4000 K
Moving Stretch  ::
Rectangular WH
225*80 L:230 x W:85 x H:116
Voltage  ::  85V~265V Lumen  ::  100lm/w CRI :: ra>80 Lifetime  :: 30000hrs
Ø150*75
Moving Reflector  ::
Rectangular WH
2x12w
Moving Lensed ::
Rectangular WH
Ø90
Moving Lensed  ::
Round WH+BK
200*100 L:212 x W:112 x H:110
L:95x W:95x H:65
Fixed Lensed  ::
Round WH
Ø80 L:86x W:86x H:65
Fixed Lensed  ::
Round WH
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209. ensuring safety and comfort...
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
SPOT LIGHT CASIGN   CONCEAL
Item Code Shell Material Base Colour Cut-out (mm) Dimensions (mm)
DSC-120-CSA-16SB Alluminum 1 x GU5.3 Silver Brushed Ø75 L:120 x W:120 x H:20
DSC-110-CSA-16WH Alluminum 1 x GU5.3 White Ø75 L:110 x W:110 x H:20
DSC-80-CSA-16SN Zinc Alloy 1 x GU5.3 Satin Nickel Ø75 L:80 x W:80 x H:20
DSC-120-CSA-16SB DSC-80-CSA-16SN
APPLICATIONS::
display centres, expositions, restaurants, focal points etc.
SPOT LIGHT CASIGN-SINGLE (without lamp)
                       DSC-110-CSA-16WH
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED SPOT LIGHT-mini CONCEAL INDOOR
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Picture Item Code Power CCT Appearance
Cut-out
(mm)
Dimensions (mm)
DLS1-22FL-CRW/40 4000 K
DLS1-22FL-CRW/30 3000 K
DLS1-31FR-CRW/30 01w 3000 K
Fixed Reflector
 :: Round White
 L:31 x W:31 x H:25
DLS1-33FA-CRW/40 01w 4000 K
Fixed Acrylic ::
Round White
Ø25 L:33 x W:33 x H:25
DLS1-35FL-CRW/40 4000 K
DLS1-35FL-CRW/30 3000 K
DLS3-38FR-CRS/30 03w 3000 K
Fixed Reflector
:: Round Satin
Ø30 L:38 x W:38 x H:25
DLS3-40FR-CRA/30 03w 3000 K
Fixed Reflector
:: Antique Brass
Ø30 L:40 x W:40 x H:25
DLS3-40FR-CRW/65 6500 K
DLS3-40FR-CRW/30 3000 K
DLS3-42FL-CRW/30 03w 3000 K
Fixed Lensed ::
Round White
Ø30 L:42 x W:42 x H:38
DLS3-42FL-CRB/30 03w 3000 K
Fixed Lensed ::
Round Black
Ø30 L:42 x W:42 x H:39
DLS3-48FR-CRW/40 03w 4000 K Ø35 L:48 x W:48 x H:25
DLS3-48FR-CRW/30 03w 3000 K Ø35 L:48 x W:48 x H:25
Fixed Lensed ::
Round White
Ø20 L:22 x W:22 x H:26
Fixed Reflector
 :: Round White
03w
Fixed Reflector
 :: Round White
L:40 x W:40 x H:25Ø30
01w
01w
Fixed Lensed ::
Round White
Ø25 L:35 x W:35 x H:25
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209. ensuring safety and comfort...
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED SPOT LIGHT-mini CONCEAL INDOOR
Picture Item Code Power CCT Colour
Cut-out
(mm)
Dimensions (mm)
DLS3-48-MC-CW/40 03w 4000 K
Moving
Cylinder ::
Round White
Ø40 L:48 x W:48 x H:55
DLS3-48-MC-CW/30 03w 3000 K
Moving
Cylinder ::
Round White
Ø40 L:48 x W:48 x H:55
DLS3-52MR-CRW/60 6000 K
DLS3-52MR-CRW/40 4000 K
DLS3-52MR-CRW/30 3000 K
DLS3-60-MR-CSW/65 6500 K
DLS3-60-MR-CSW/30 3000 K
DLS3-52MR-CRA/30 03w 3000 K
Moving
Reflector ::
Antique Brass
Ø45 L:52 x W:52 x H:25
DLS3-70MR-CRA/30 03w 3000 K
Moving
Reflector ::
Antique Brass
Ø50 L:68 x W:68 x H:60
Voltage  ::  100V~265V Lumen  ::  100lm/w
APPLICATIONS::
display centres, expositions, restaurants, focal points etc.
Moving
Reflector  ::
Round White
Ø45 L:52 x W:52 x H:2503w
Moving
Reflector  ::
Square White
L:60 x W:60 x H:2503w Ø45
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209. ensuring safety and comfort...
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED TRACK SPOT LIGHT SURFACE
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code (DAY) Item Code (COOL) Item Code (WARM) Power (Rated) Colour Dimensions (mm)
- DLTS10-40-SRW/40 DLTS10-40-SRW/30 10w White L:140 x W:40 x H:180
- DLTS10-40-SRB/40 DLTS10-40-SRB/30 10w Black L:140 x W:40 x H:180
DLTS10-50-SRW/65 DLTS10-50-SRW/40 DLTS10-50-SRW/30 10w White L:130 x W:50 x H:180
- DLTS12-115-SRW/40 - 12w White L:115 x W:25 x H:138
- DLTS12-115-SRB/40 - 12w Black L:115 x W:25 x H:138
DLTS20-66-SRW/65 DLTS20-66-SRW/40 DLTS20-66-SRW/30 20w White L:156 x W:66 x H:206
DLTS20-66-SRB/65 DLTS20-66-SRB/40 DLTS20-66-SRB/30 20w Black L:156 x W:66 x H:206
- DLTS30-90-SRW/40 DLTS30-90-SRW/30 30w White L:180 x W:90 x H:270
- DLTS30-90-SRB/40 DLTS30-90-SRB/30 30w Black L:180 x W:90 x H:270
- DLTL-20-380-SB/40 - 10x2w Black L:380 x W:33 x H:47
- DLTL-20-380-SB/40 - 10x2w Black L:380 x W:33 x H:47
TRACK BAR DLTB-980-C2-WH DLTB-980-C2-BK - Wh/Bk L:980 x W:40 x H:17
TRACK BAR DLTB-1480-C2-WH DLTB-1480-C2-BK - Wh/Bk L:1480 x W:40 x H:17
TRACK BAR DLTB-1980-C2-WH DLTB-1980-C2-BK - Wh/Bk L:1980 x W:40 x H:17
::  10w  :: ::  12w  :: ::  20w  :: ::  30w  :: ::  30w  ::
Voltage           :: 185V~265V
CCT (K)           :: 6000/4000/3000K
Lumen            :: 100lm/w
:: 2x10w :: :: 2x10w :: ::  TRACK BAR  ::
APPLICATIONS:: display centres, expositions, restaurants, focal points etc.
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED PANEL LIGHT RECESSED
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code (DAY) Item Code (WARM) Power (Rated) Frame Cut-out (mm) Dimensions (mm)
- DLP3-90-CRW/30 03w Round Ø75 L:85 x W:85 x H:20
- DLP3-90-CSW/30 03w Square Ø75 L:85 x W:85 x H:20
DLP6-87-CRW/40 - 06w Round Ø87 L:87 x W:87 x H:20
DLP6-120-CRW/65 DLP6-120-CRW/30 06w Round Ø105 L:120 x W:120 x H:20
DLP6-120-CSW/65 DLP6-120-CSW/30 06w Square Ø105 L:120 x W:120 x H:20
DLP10-117-RRW/60 DLP10-117-RRW/40 10w Round Ø110 L:117 x W:117 x H:20
DLP10-117-RSW/60 DLP10-117-RSW/30 10w Square Ø110 L:117 x W:117 x H:20
DLP12-170-CRW/65 DLP12-170-CRW/30 12w Round Ø155 L:170 x W:170 x H:20
DLP12-170-CSW/65 DLP12-170-CSW/30 12w Square Ø155 L:170 x W:170 x H:20
DLP16-168-RRW/60 DLP16-168-RRW/30 16w Round Ø155 L:168 x W:168 x H:20
DLP16-168-RSW/60 DLP16-168-RSW/30 16w Square Ø155 L:168 x W:168 x H:20
DLP48-595-CSW/65 DLP48-595-CSW/30 48w Square Ø595 L:595 x W:595 x H:25
DLP90-1195-CSW/40 90w Rectangular Ø1195 L:1195 x W:595 x H:30
3w/6w/12w 48w
Input Voltage 85~265V at 50/60Hz CCT (K) :: 6500K CCT (K) :: 3000K
Output Voltage 13V~25V :: 24V~43V CRI :: ra>80 Lumen :: 80lm/w
Lumen Maintenance ± 5% after 8,000hrs Beam Angle :: 120º PF :: >0.6 & >0.9
         10w/16w
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED SMART DOWN LIGHT CONCEAL
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code (DAY) Item Code (COOL) Item Code (WARM) Power (Rated) Cut-out (mm) Dimensions (mm)
DLSD5-102-CRW/65 - DLSD5-102-CRW/30 05w Ø75 L:102 x W:102 x H:50
- N03E0-1032 - 8w Ø100 L:113 x W:113 x H:72
DLSD9-120-CRW/65 DLSD9-120-CRW/40 DLSD9-120-CRW/30 9w Ø100 L:120 x W:120 x H:50
- - DLSD9-120-CRB/30 9w Ø100 L:120 x W:120 x H:50
DLSD12-138-CRW/65 - DLSD12-138-CRW/30 12w Ø115 L:138 x W:138 x H:60
- N03E0-1037 - 12w Ø130 L:145 x W:145 x H:75
DLSD18-188-CRW/65 - DLSD18-188-CRW/30 18w Ø150 L:188 x W:188 x H:70
Voltage      :::     100V~265V
Beam Angle      :::     60º
CCT (K)      :::     6500K/4000K/3000K
CRI      :::     ra>80
Lumen      :::     100lm/w
PF      :::     >0.6
Appearance      :::     White/Black
:: high lumen :: elegant look :: focused light :: upgraded design
APPLICATIONS::
offices, banks, hotels, display centre, public areas etc.
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED BORDERLESS DOWN LIGHT SURFACE LED SLIM DOWN LIGHT SURFACE
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code (DAY) Item Code (COOL) Item Code (WARM) Power Frame Dimensions (mm)
DLD9-120-SRW/65 DLD9-120-SRW/40 DLD9-120-SRW/30 09w Round L:120 x W:120 x H:25
DLD9-120-SSW/65 DLD9-120-SSW/40 DLD9-120-SSW/30 09w Square L:120 x W:120 x H:25
DLD16-170-SRW/65 DLD16-170-SRW/40 DLD16-170-SRW/30 16w Round L:170 x W:170 x H:25
DLD16-170-SSW/65 DLD16-170-SSW/40 DLD16-170-SSW/30 16w Square L:170 x W:170 x H:25
DLD18-120-SRW/60 DLD18-120-SRW/40 DLD18-120-SSW/30 18w Round L:120 x W:120 x H:40
DLD18-120-SSW/60 DLD18-120-SSW/40 DLD18-120-SSW/30 18w Square L:120 x W:120 x H:40
- DLD24-175-SRW/40 DLD24-175-SRW/30 24w Round L:175 x W:175 x H:40
- DLD24-175-SSW/40 - 24w Square L:175 x W:175 x H:40
DLD30-300-SRW/65 - - 30w Round L:300 x W:300 x H:25
DLD30-300-SSW/65 - - 30w Square L:300 x W:300 x H:25
Operating Voltage 90~265V at 50/60Hz CCT (K) :: 6500K/4000K/3000K
Lumen Maintenance ± 5% after 8,000hrs CRI :: ra>80 PF :: >0.6 Lumen :: 90lm/w
BORDERLESS
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED DOWN LIGHT SURFACE SENSOR LIGHT MIRCOWAVE
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code Power CCT Appearance Operation Dimensions (mm)
DLD6-120-SRW/65 06w 6500 K Round :: WH Manual L:117 x W:117 x H:35
DLD6-120-SSW/65 06w 6500 K Round :: WH Manual L:117 x W:117 x H:35
DLD12-170-SRW/65 12w 6500 K Round :: WH Manual L:167 x W:167 x H:35
DLD12-170-SSW/65 12w 6500 K Round :: WH Manual L:167 x W:167 x H:35
DLDS12-175-SRW/40 12w 4000 K Round :: WH Mircowave L:175 x W:175 x H:25
DLDS18-225-SRW/40 18w 4000 K Round :: WH Mircowave L:225 x W:225 x H:25
Input Voltage 85~265V at 50/60Hz
Output Voltage 13V~25V :: 24V~43V
Maintenance ± 5% after 8,000hrs
Beam Angle  120º
Lumen  80lm/w
PF 0.6
APPLICATIONS:: offices, hotels, display centre, residence, public areas etc.
SENSOR LIGHT MIRCOWAVE
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED CYLINDER LIGHT SURFACE
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Picture Item Code Power CCT Appearance Beam Dimensions (mm)
DLD5-60SL-SW/40 4000 K
DLD5-60SL-SW/30 3000 K
DLD5-60SL-SB/40 4000 K
DLD5-60SL-SB/30 3000 K
DLD7-85SL-SW/40 4000 K
DLD7-85SL-SW/30 3000 K
DLD7-85SL-SB/40 4000 K
DLD7-85SL-SB/30 3000 K
DLD7-54CL-SW/40 4000 K
DLD7-54CL-SW/30 3000 K
DLD7-54CL-SB/40 4000 K
DLD7-54CL-SB/30 3000 K
DLD12-85CR-SW/40 12w 4000 K Cylinder :: WH 60º L:85 x W:85 x H:137
DLD12-85CR-SB/40 12w 4000 K Cylinder :: BK 60º L:85 x W:85 x H:137
DLD12-78FR-CB/40 12w 4000 K Cylinder :: BK 45º L:78 x W:78 x H:90
DLD12-78FS-CB/40 12w 4000 K Cubic :: BK 45º L:78 x W:78 x H:90
DLD10-85FR-CW/40 10w 4000 K Cylinder :: WH 45º L:85 x W:85 x H:80
DLD10-85FR-CB/40 10w 4000 K Cylinder :: BK 45º L:85 x W:85 x H:80
DLD15-100FR-CW/40 15w 4000 K Cylinder :: WH 45º L:100 x W:110 x H:110
DLD15-100FR-CB/40 15w 4000 K Cylinder :: BK 45º L:100 x W:110 x H:110
DLD20-130FR-CB/40 20w 4000 K Cylinder :: BK 45º L:130 x W:130 x H:120
DLD20-130FR-CB/30 20w 3000 K Cylinder :: BK 45º L:130 x W:130 x H:120
DLD15-130-SRW/30 15w 3000 K Cylinder :: WH 90º L:130 x W:130 x H:130
DLD15-130-SRB/60 6000 K
DLD15-130-SRB/40 4000 K
DLD15-130-SRB/30 3000 K
DLS12-70CF-SW/40 12w 4000 K
Cylinder ::
Folding :: WH
45º L:185 x W:70 x H:185
DLS12-70CF-SB/30 12w 4000 K
Cylinder ::
Folding :: BK
45º L:185 x W:70 x H:185
DLS24-200-MR-SRB/30 2 x 12w 3000 K
Rectangular ::
BK
60º L:200 x W:100 x H:100
APPLICATIONS :: Office, display centres, expositions, restaurants, focal points etc.
L:130 x W:130 x H:13090º
L:85 x W:85 x H:20
L:85 x W:85 x H:20
07w
07w
Cylinder :: WH
Cylinder :: BK
60º
60º
L:53 x W:53 x H:70
L:53 x W:53 x H:70
07w
07w
60º05w Saucer :: WH L:60 x W:60 x H:18
05w 60º L:60 x W:60 x H:18Saucer :: BK
Saucer :: WH
Saucer :: BK
60º
60º
15w Cylinder :: BK
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209. ensuring safety and comfort...
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED EVACUATION LIGHT
12 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code Power (Rated) Appearance Battery CCT Dimensions (mm)
DLEM6-244-MP/60 06w  2 Heads ABS Matt 3.7V 3600mAh 3h 6000 K L:244 x W:123 x H:90
DLEM6-244-MP/40 06w  2 Heads ABS Matt 3.7V 3600mAh 3h 4000 K L:244 x W:123 x H:90
DLES2-370-A2L/60 02w Al+Acrylic - Left 1.2V 900mAh 3h 6000 K L:370 x W:200 x H:210
DLES2-370-A2R/60 02w Al+Acrylic - Right 1.2V 900mAh 3h 6000 K L:370 x W:200 x H:210
DLES2-370-A2N/60 02w Al+Acrylic - Neutral 1.2V 900mAh 3h 6000 K L:370 x W:200 x H:210
DLES2-352-A1N/60 02w Aluminum - Neutral 1.2V 500mAh 2h 6000 K L:352 x W:152 x H:80
Voltage                ::          85V~265V Lithium Ni-Cad  Battery Inside
APPLICATIONS:: offices, banks, hotels, display centre, public areas etc.
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
AVIATION OBSTRUCTION LIGHT
12 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code DLAO15-300-16F/R
Power ≤15W
Flashing frequency 40 Flash/minute
Luminous intensity ≥1600cd
Luminous colour Red
Light souce lifespan ≥50,000 hours
Emitting color Red
Beam angle
360°horizontal beam angle, ≥10° vertical beam
spread
Ingress protection IP65
Lightning protection 4KA
Light controlled sensitivity 100Lux
Operating temperature -55℃-55℃
Wind load 80m/sec
Dimensions L:300 x W:300 x H:150 mm
APPLICATIONS:: offices, banks, hotels, display centre, public areas etc.
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED BOUNDARY LIGHT  :::  UPDOWN LIGHT  OUTDOOR
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code (WARM) Power (Rated) LED Brand Appearance Protection Dimensions (mm)
DLSR12-2612-1B/30 12w EPISTAR (Taiwan) RECTNAG. (Black) IP65 L:260 x W:125 x H:125
DLSR8-108-SSB/30 08w EPISTAR (Taiwan) SQUARE (Black) IP65 L:108 x W:108 x H:80
DLSR8-108-SSG/30 08w EPISTAR (Taiwan) SQUARE (Grey) IP65 L:108 x W:108 x H:80
DLUD7-1095-1B/30 08w EPISTAR (Taiwan) ROUND (Black) IP65 L:105 x W:95 x H:87
DLUD10-130-SRG/30 1x10w BRIDGELUX (USA) CYLINDER (Grey) IP65 L:130 x W:90 x H:130
DLUD20-170-SRG/30 2x10w BRIDGELUX (USA) CYLINDER (Grey) IP65 L:170 x W:90 x H:130
DLUD4-130-SRB/30 4x01w CREE (USA) ROUND (Black) IP65 L:130 x W:130 x H:55
DLUD10-200-SRG/30 2x05w BRIDGELUX (USA) HYPERBOLOID (Grey) IP65 L:200 x W:100 x H:85
DLUD10-1695-2G/30 2x05w BRIDGELUX (USA) RECTNAG. (Grey) IP65 L:165 x W:95 x H:55
DLUD6-160-2G/30 2x03w BRIDGELUX (USA) RECTNAG. (Grey) IP65 L:160 x W:95 x H:55
DLUD2-80-SOG/30 2x01w CREE (USA) OVAL (Black) IP65 L:80 x W:80 x H:34
DLUD6-170-SOG/30 6x01w CREE (USA) OVAL (Grey) IP65 L:170 x W:70 x H:40
DLSC6-100-SSG/30 2x03w BRIDGELUX (USA) RECTNAG. (Black) IP66 L:100 x W:100 x H:50
DLUD3-87-SSG/30 1x03w CREE (USA) RECTNAG. (Black) IP65 L:82 x W:78 x H:65
DLUD6-162-SRG/30 2x03w CREE (USA) RECTNAG. (Black) IP65 L:162 x W:80 x H:65
DLUD3-9545-2B/30 2+1w CREE (USA) RECTNAG. (Black) IP65 L:85 x W:47 x H:54
Voltage  ::: 85V~265V CCT (K)   ::: 3000K
:: Security Light :: Updown Light
12w 8w        1x8w   1x10w          2x10w
4x1w   2x5w           2x5w 2x3w  6x1w
2x5w 1x3w          2x3w             2+1w
APPLICATIONS :: Boundry wall, Building Façade or any outdoor location need to be illuminated.
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED BOUNDARY / GATE LIGHT   OUTDOOR
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Category Power (Rated) LED Brand Appearance Protection Dimensions (mm)
DLWB10-200-PB/30 10w BRIDGELUX (USA) Pyramid :: Black IP65 L:200 x W:200 x H:370
DLSR10-200-SRG/30 10w BRIDGELUX (USA) ROUND (Black) IP65 L:200 x W:130 x H:70
DWB-150-A127/OB 1xE27 BRIDGELUX (USA) Oval :: Black IP54 L:150 x W:125 x H:280
DWB-125-P127/SB 1xE27 BRIDGELUX (USA) Square :: Black IP54 L:150 x W:170 x H:375
1x10w
1x10w Voltage :::         85V~265V
CCT (K) :::            3000 K
CRI :::              ra>80
Lumen :::       60-80lm/w
PF  :::                 >0.6
Avg, Lifetime :::        30,000hrs
Appearance :::                Black
APPLICATIONS ::  Wall, commercial buildings, hotels, residence etc.
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED GARDEN LIGHT OUTDOOR WEATHER PROOF
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code (WARM) Power (Rated) LED Brand Beam Appearance Protection Dimensions (mm)
DLGL3-75-SRG/30 03w OSRAM (Germany) 24º Round :: Grey IP66 L:140 x W:75 x H:280
DLGL5-68-SRG/30 05w BRIDGELUX (USA) 45º Round :: Grey IP66 L:105 x W:68 x H:270
DLGL6-62-SRG/30 06w PHILIPS (PRC) 38º Round :: Grey IP65 L:100 x W:62 x H:70
DLGL6-60-SSG/30 06w PHILIPS (PRC) 38º Square :: Grey IP65 L:70 x W:60 x H:90
DLGL12-60-SRG/30 12w OSRAM (Germany) 30º Round :: Grey IP65 L:130 x W:60 x H:250
DLGL12-115-SRG/30 12w BRIDGELUX (USA) 45º Round :: Grey IP66 L:83 x W:115 x H:150
::: Garden Light
3w 5w 6w          6w
5w 12w 12w
Voltage ::: 85V~265V
CCT (K) ::: 3000 K
CRI ::: ra>80
Lumen ::: 60-80lm/w
PF ::: >0.6
Avg, Lifetime ::: 20,000hrs
Appearance ::: Grey
APPLICATIONS :: Garden, Lawn, Walkway, Up tree lighting, any outdoor location need to be illuminated.
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED BOLARD LIGHT OUTDOOR WEATHER PROOF
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Category Power (Rated) LED Brand Appearance Protection Dimensions (mm)
DLBL10-6016-2G/30 10w BRIDGELUX (USA) Rectangular :: Grey IP65 L:160 x W:45 x H:600
DLBL7-3016-SRG/30 07w BRIDGELUX (USA) Rectangular :: Grey IP65 L:160 x W:45 x H:300
DLBL12-6010-4G/30 12w BRIDGELUX (USA) Round :: Grey IP65 L:108 x W:108 x H:600
DLGP12-3015-SRG/30 12w BRIDGELUX (USA) Round :: Grey IP65 L:150 x W:150 x H:300
DLGP12-3015-SSG/30 12w BRIDGELUX (USA) Square :: Grey IP65 L:150 x W:150 x H:300
Voltage :::         85V~265V
CCT (K) :::            3000 K
CRI :::              ra>80
Lumen :::       60-80lm/w
PF  :::                 >0.6
Avg, Lifetime :::        30,000hrs
Appearance :::                Grey
APPLICATIONS :: Garden, Lawn, Walkway, Tree lighting, any outdoor location need to be illuminated.
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
STAIRCASE LIGHT OUTDOOR WEATHER PROOF
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code (WARM) Item Code (WARM) Power (Rated) Appearance Protection Dimensions (mm)
DLSC3-86-CRG/30 DLSC3-86-CRG/30 03w Round :: Grey IP65 L:86 x W:86 x H:55
DLSC3-86-CSG/30 DLSC3-86-CSG/30 03w Square :: Grey IP65 L:86 x W:86 x H:55
DLSC3-185-CRG/30 DLSC3-185-CRG/30 03w Rectangular :: G IP65 L:185 x W:40 x H:48
DLSC3-90-CRB/30 DLSC3-90-CRB/30 03w Square :: Black IP65 L:90 x W:90 x H:55
DLSC3-145-CRG/30 DLSC3-145-CRG/30 03w Rectangular :: G IP65 L:145 x W:45 x H:70
DLSC6-117-SRG/30 DLSC6-117-SRG/30 06w Square :: Grey IP65 L:117 x W:117 x H:33
:: Staircase Light
Voltage ::: 85V~265V Lumen ::: 80-90lm/w
Beam Angle ::: 15º - 90º PF ::: >0.6
CCT (K) ::: 3000 K Appearance ::: Grey/Black
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED  INGROUND LIGHT  OUTDOOR WATER PROOF
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code (WARM) Power (Rated) Voltage Beam Protection Dimensions (mm)
DLIG1-42-22-CRS/30 01w 85V~265V 30º IP67 L:42 x W:42 x H:80
DLIG1-42-12-CRS/30 01w 12V 30º IP68 L:42 x W:42 x H:80
DLIG1-52-22-CRS/30 01w 85V~265V 30º IP68 L:52 x W:52 x H:80
DLIG3-52-22-CRS/30 03w 85V~265V 30º IP67 L:52 x W:52 x H:80
DLIG3-52-12-CRS/30 03w 12V 30º IP68 L:52 x W:52 x H:80
DLIG3-75-22-CRS/30 03w 85V~265V 30º IP68 L:75 x W:75 x H:98
DLIG3-100-22-CRS/30 03w 85V~265V 30º IP68 L:100 x W:100 x H:75
DLIG6-125-CRSN/27 06w 85V~265V 30º IP68 L:125 x W:125 x H:90
DLIG7-100-22-CRS/30 07w 85V~265V 60º IP67 L:100 x W:100 x H:80
DLIG15-150-22-CRS/30 15w 85V~265V 60º IP67 L:150 x W:150 x H:92
DLIG3-152-22-CRS/30 03w 85V~265V 1D x 30º IP68 L:52 x W:52 x H:80
DLIG3-252-22-CRS/30 03w 85V~265V 2D x 30º IP68 L:52 x W:52 x H:80
TRANSFORMER options
DLT5-12-68/B 05VA 12V IP68 L:46 x W:39 x H:36 DLT30-12-68/B 30VA 12V IP68 L:110 x W:72 x H:74
DLT10-12-68/B 10VA 12V IP68 L:81 x W:51 x H:63 DLT40-24-68/B 40VA 12V IP68 L:110 x W:72 x H:74
::: Inground Light ::: Inground Light ::: Inground Light
1w 3w 3w
1w 3w 7w
1/3w 6w 15w    3w
APPLICATIONS :: Swimming Pool, Fountain, any other artificial under water location
::: Inground Light -Directional
Beam Angle :: 30º-60º
Appearance :: SS
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED UNDER WATER LIGHT  WATER PROOF
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code Power Voltage LED Brand Protection Dimensions (mm)
DLIG1-42-12-CRS/30 01w 12V/24V CREE (USA) IP68 L:42 x W:42 x H:80
DLIG3-52-12-CRS/30 03w 12V/24V CREE (USA) IP68 L:52 x W:52 x H:80
DLIG3-100-12-CRS/30 03w 12V/24V BRIDGELUX (USA) IP68 L:100 x W:100 x H:75
DLIG6-125-12-CRS/30 06w 12V/24V BRIDGELUX (USA) IP68 L:125 x W:125 x H:85
DLUW3-82-SRS/30 03w 12V BRIDGELUX (USA) IP68 L:82 x W:82 x H:150
DLUW6-120-SRS/30 06w 12V BRIDGELUX (USA) IP68 L:120 x W:120 x H:150
DLUW6-125-SRSN/27 06w 12V EPISTAR (Taiwan) IP68 L:125 x W:125 x H:180
DLUW6-120-SRS/RGB 06w 12V BRIDGELUX (USA) IP68 L:120 x W:120 x H:155
DLUW9-145-SRS/RGB 09w 12V BRIDGELUX (USA) IP68 L:145 x W:145 x H:170
DLUW8-120-CRS/30 08w 12V BRIDGELUX (USA) IP68 L:120 x W:120 x H:10
DLUW24-230-CRS/30 24w 12V BRIDGELUX (USA) IP68 L:230 x W:230 x H:10
DLUW18-290-SRC/30 18w 12V/24V EPISTAR (Taiwan) IP68 L:277 x W:277 x H:60
DLUW36-290-SRC/30 36w 12V/24V EPISTAR (Taiwan) IP68 L:277 x W:277 x H:60
TRANSFORMER options
DLT5-12-68/B 05VA 12V IP68 L:46 x W:39 x H:36 DLT20-24-68/B 20VA 24V IP68 L:110 x W:70 x H:74
DLT10-12-68/B 10VA 12V IP68 L:81 x W:51 x H:63 DLT40-24-68/B 40VA 24V IP68 L:110 x W:70 x H:74
DLT30-12-68/B 30VA 12V IP68 L:110 x W:72 x H:74 DLT105-12-44/B 100w 12V IP44 L:160 x W:130 x H:80
DLT40-12-68/B 40VA 12V IP68 L:110 x W:72 x H:74 DLT200-12-44/B 200w 12V IP44 L:160 x W:130 x H:80
DLT10-24-68/B 10VA 24V IP68 L:81 x W:51 x H:63 DLT600-12-44/B 600w 12V IP44 L:180 x W:150 x H:90
::: Inground Light ::: Inground Light ::: Under Water Light
1w 3w 6w 3w
3w 6w 9w 6w
APPLICATIONS :: Swimming Pool, Fountain, any other artificial under water location
8w/24w
::: Under Water Light
18w/36w
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED FLOOD LIGHT OUTDOOR
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code (DAY) Item Code (WARM) Power (Rated) LED Brand Beam Dimensions (mm)
DLF10-150-SG/60 DLF10-150-SG/30 10w EPISTAR (Taiwan) 90º L:150 x W:113 x H:43
DLF20-163-SG/60 DLF20-163-SG/30 20w EPISTAR (Taiwan) 90º L:163 x W:139 x H:28
DLF30-170-SG/60 DLF30-170-SG/30 30w EPISTAR (Taiwan) 90º L:187 x W:170 x H:40
- DLF50-140-C30G/27 50w SANAN (China) 30º L:140 x W:160 x H:95
- DLF50-190-C08G/30 50w SANAN (China) 8-16º L:190 x W:210 x H:110
DLF50-210-SG/60 DLF50-223-SLG/30 50w EPISTAR (Taiwan) 90º L:240 x W:210 x H:45
DLF100-295-SG/60 DLF100-276-SLG/30 100w EPISTAR (Taiwan) 90º L:295 x W:255 x H:55
DLF200-345-SG/60 DLF200-350-SLG/30 200w EPISTAR (Taiwan) 90º L:345 x W:375 x H:58
50/100/200w
10w
Voltage ::: 85V~265V
20w Protection ::: IP66/IP67
CCT (K) ::: 6000/3000/2700K
LED Chips ::: EPISTAR (Taiwan)
Lumen ::: 100-110lm/w
CRI ::: ra>80
30w PF ::: >0.90
Frame ::: Rectangular
Appearance ::: Black / Grey 50w    Beam 30º
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED FACADE LIGHT   :::    AREA LIGHT OUTDOOR - high power
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code Power (Rated) LED Brand Beam Angle Protection Dimensions (mm)
DLF18-125-10G/30 18w BRIDGELUX (USA) 10º IP66 L:125 x W:125 x H:70
DLF50-154-10G/30 50w BRIDGELUX (USA) 10º IP66 L:154 x W:154 x H:100
DLF400-543-10B/30 400w OSRAM 10º IP66 L:543 x W:100 x H:000
DLF400-543-30B/30 400w CREE (USA) 30º IP66 L:530 x W:300 x H:180
DLF1000-470-SB/60 800/1000w CREE (USA) 10º/30º/60º IP66 L:470 x W:543 x H:250
Voltage ::: 85V~265V
Protection ::: IP65/IP66
CCT (K) ::: 6000 K
Lumen ::: 110lm/w
CRI ::: ra>80
18w        PF ::: >0.95
Frame ::: Rectangular 400w
Appearance ::: Black/Grey
400w
50w
APPLICATIONS:: 2x400/500w
Construction Area, Playing Ground, Mines, Industries, Façade Lighting etc.
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED WALL WASHER    (SURFACE & INGROUND)
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code Power Beam Angle LED Brand Protection Dimensions (mm)
DLWW12-4046-SG/30 12w 30º EPISTAR (Taiwan) IP65 L:495 x W:40 x H:46
DLWW18-4048-SG/27 18w 30º EPISTAR (Taiwan) IP65 L:980 x W:40 x H:48
DLWW24-4048-SG/30 24w 30º EPISTAR (Taiwan) IP65 L:980 x W:40 x H:48
DLIG6-300FG-CF/30 06w 60º EPISTAR (Taiwan) IP67 L:300 x W:50 x H:65
DLIG9-300-22CS/30 09w 30º EPISTAR (Taiwan) IP67 L:300 x W:90 x H:80
DLIG12-500-22-CRS/30 12w 30º CREE (USA) IP67 L:500 x W:90 x H:80
DLIG36-1000-22-CRS/30 24w 30º OSRAM (Germany) IP67 L:1000 x W:90 x H:75
:: 18w/24w    Surface :: 6w    Inground
:: 9w    Inground
180V~260V PF :: >0.6 Lumen :: 90lm/w
APPLICATIONS :: Wall, bridge, park, commercial buildings, hotels, residence etc.
:: 12w    Inground
:: 24w    Inground
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED STREET LIGHT OUTDOOR
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code Power (Rated) LED Chip Type LED Brand Beam Dimensions (mm)
DLST40-330-SG//40 40w SMD EPISTAR 140º*70º L:330 x W:150 x H:65
DLST60-375-SG//40 60w SMD EPISTAR 140º*70º L:375 x W:150 x H:65
DLST100-525-SG//40 100w SMD EPISTAR 140º*70º L:525 x W:180 x H:75
DLST150-650-SG//40 150w SMD EPISTAR 140º*70º L:650 x W:260 x H:95
DLST200-700-SG//40 200w SMD EPISTAR 140º*70º L:700 x W:260 x H:95
DLST100-630-CG//60 100w COB EPISTAR 120º L:630 x W:315 x H:90
DLST150-740-CG//60 150w COB EPISTAR 120º L:740 x W:315 x H:90
DLST100-650-CG//60 100w COB EPISTAR 120º L:650 x W:250 x H:90
DLST150-800-CG//60 150w COB EPISTAR 120º L:800 x W:310 x H:130
100W COB 150W COB
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED HIGH BAY LIGHT INDOOR
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code Power (Rated) LED Brand Beam Angle Reflector Dimensions (mm)
DLHB100-375-PB/50 100w EPISTAR (Taiwan) 30º Lens D:375 x H:121
DLHB100-410-SF/60 100w EPISTAR (Taiwan) 30º Fish Scale D:410 x H:446
DLHB100-410-SM/60 100w EPISTAR (Taiwan) 30º Matt D:410 x H:446
DLHB150-502-SF/60 150w EPISTAR (Taiwan) 30º Fish Scale D:502 x H:390
DLHB150-502-SM/60 150w EPISTAR (Taiwan) 30º Matt D:502 x H:390
LED Chip ::: EPISTAR SMD2835
Driver ::: Isolated (Constant)
Voltage ::: 100V~300V
CCT (K) ::: 5000K
CRI ::: ra>90
Lumen ::: 110lm/w
PF ::: >0.95
Temperature ::: - 30°C to +70°C
Protection ::: IP44
Average Life ::: 30,000 hrs.
Certification ::: CE, RoSH, TuV
APPLICATIONS::
Suitable for lighting in workshops, warehouses, factories, gas stations, supermarkets etc.
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768
ensuring safety and comfort...
LED BULB  INDOOR
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code (DAY) Item Code (WARM) Power (Rated) Frame CRI Dimensions (mm)
DLMR5-50-SG-5.3/65 DLMR5-50-SG-5.3/30 05w Round ra>80 L:50 x W:50 x H:53
DLB12-27C33/65 DLB12-27C33/30 12w Round ra>80 L:105 x W:33 x H:105
DLB15-27A70/65 - 15w Round ra>80 L:127 x W:68 x H:127
DLB18-27A80/65 - 18/20w Round ra>80 L:153 x W:80 x H:153
       05w          12w                     15w
Voltage ::: 90V~265V
Protection ::: IP50
Beam Angle ::: 90º - 180º
CCT (K) ::: 6500/3000K
Lumen ::: 90lm/w
PF ::: >0.9
Appearance ::: White
APPLICATIONS :: offices, restaurants, hotels, residence, display centre, public areas etc.
18/20w
:::  Poly Carbonate + Alluminum body with acrylic cover   :::
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768